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LAND:2:1: PIT

000049155 Roof Replacement 86,000 02/05/2024

000043504 Electrical Servic 5,000 01/11/2022

000042639 Signs - New or Ex 10,000 08/27/2021

17722 COMMERCIAL 10,355 12/07/2000

HX Base Yr

383 SW ARROWHEAD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 70
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 30
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 34 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 25 100
RMS 17 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6600 06 40,238 115.5646 56.63 2,278,678 2001 2001 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 26654

BAS 19,100 100 19,100 746,327

CAN 372 30 112 4,377

CAN 576 30 173 6,760

CAN 1,800 30 540 21,100

CAN 2,388 30 716 27,977

CLP 1,804 60 1,082 42,279

FST 6,486 70 4,540 177,399

GOF 1,147 185 2,122 82,917

GOF 2,480 185 4,588 179,274

GOF 3,067 185 5,674 221,710
** This building has 12 Sub-Areas

40,080 40,2381,572,288

BAS=[ORIG=-115,0] W191 S100 E191 N100 $
FST=[ORIG=0,0] W19 W62 W13 S69 E94 N27 N42 $
GOF=[ORIG=-94,0] W21 S100 E38 N20 E40 N11 W57 N69 $
GOF=[ORIG=-19,0] N40 W62 S40 E62 $
CAN=[ORIG=-306,100] S8 E306 N8 W103 S5 W12 N5 W191 $
CLP=[ORIG=0,69] S55 E22 N82 W22 S27 $
CAN=[ORIG=-81,0] N8 W225 S8 E225 $
GOF=[ORIG=-37,80] S20 E37 N31 W37 S11 $
SDA=[ORIG=-77,100] E40 N20 W40 S20 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,42] E24 N24 W24 S24 $
CAN=[ORIG=-19,-40] N6 W62 S6 E62 $
GOF=[YR=2024;ORIG=-115,100] S5 E12 N5 W12 $
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 226,078.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 2001 2001 3 100 203,470

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,684.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 10,026

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 92.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,380

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 7,000

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 9.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 7,200

6 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,200.00 UT 3.80 3.80 100 2001 2001 3 100 8,360

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 80 1,600.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 12,800

250,236

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CG 0.00 0.00 12.98 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 76,500.00 65,025.00 844,024


